

Firm Our Services About Us Our Team Contact

# **Our Services**

## Visper Wealth Management

51 Pullman Street Worcester, MA 01606

Call: (508) 244-4393

VisperWealth.com

### About VWM

The goal of Visper Wealth Management is to simplify the planning process and to minimize the many "traps" that will surface when trying to coordinate several areas into one holistic plan.

### Navigation

Firm

Our Services

About Us

Our Team

Contact

### **Contact Us**

Chris Sharry chris@visperwealth.com

Jeff Monfette jeff@thevispergroup.com

Wealth management services are offered through Patriot Financial Group, an SEC registered investment adviser, dba Visper Wealth Management. Insurance products and services are offered through The Visper Group. Wealth management and insurance products and services are only available where representatives are appropriately licensed and registered. Contact your representative for more information about your individual situation. This website is for informational purposes only and is not an offer to buy or sell any product or service offered by the firm. This document should not be construed as providing tax or legal advice. Always consult with your own qualified tax, legal and/or accounting advisors as appropriate. Insurance and annuity guarantees are backed by the financial strength and claims-paying ability of the issuing insurance company and are not FDIC-insured. This site is published for residents of the United States and is for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any security or product that may be referenced herein. Persons mentioned on this website may only offer services and transact business and/or respond to inquiries in states or jurisdictions in which they have been properly registered or are exempt from registration. Not all products and services referenced on this site are available in every state, jurisdiction or from every person listed.

Visper Wealth Management 2019